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Fulton County 
Fulton County Health Department 
BCCP Case Manager 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=BCCP-Case-Manager-342 

 

Fulton County Board of Elections 
Democratic Deputy Director 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Democratic-Deputy-Director-

338 

 

Fulton County Engineers 
Seasonal Help 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Seasonal-Help-337 

 

Fulton County Senior Center 
Head Cook / Kitchen Manager 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Head-CookKitchen-Manager-

341 

 

Fulton County Board of Commissioners 
Part Time Intermittent Housekeeping 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-178 

 

Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Part Time Driver Position 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Driver-Position-318 

 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Miller Brothers Construction Inc.  
Group Manager – Asphalt Milling 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255447875&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5782419493&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Redline Equipment  
Agricultural Service Technician 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/jobs/view.php?id=439 

Graphic Design Specialist  

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/jobs/view.php?id=448 

 

Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home 
Clinical Manager, MDS Support / Rehab 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255120971&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5777196642&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Kenn Field Group  
Mechanic 

https://john-deere.jobs.net/en-US/job/john-deere-field-service-technician-mechanic-archbold-oh/J3P8DQ67C24JD9DQSCR 

 

Archbold Area Schools 
Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255247607&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779892994&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center  
Special Education Supervisor 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4203082 

Preschool Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4187282 

 

Dollar General  
Store Manager Candidate 

https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/267502/store-manager-candidate-archibold%2c-

oh/job?mobile=false&width=1903&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240 

 

Conagra Brands Inc.  
2nd Shift Electrician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255004274&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5773577209&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production Associates 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-or-3rd-Shift-Production-

Associates---Starting-Wages--2145---75-cent-shift-premium_Req-022632 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Retail Banking Production Administrator 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1617926 

 

DELTA 
Nature Fresh Farms  
Operations Manager 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/operations-manager-delta-oh--8336d93d-6f82-4cbf-84a1-1360338057f5?sid=c898d00e-777b-

4ad5-a4e2-4a2651b9ee5f&jvo=p.go.sc.24&hidesmr=1 

 

North Start BlueScope Steel  
Quality Metallurgist 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3V80K6WRZ30YSCR7KS 

 

Worthington Steel Company  
Seasonal Material Handler 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX/requisitions/preview/41117 

 

Designer Shades 
Sewing and Fabricating Custom Roman Shades 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254822469&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768025700&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fulton County Processing 
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254603686&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5762237428&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

FAYETTE  
Village of Fayette 
Patrol Officer / Community Resource Officer  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252574827&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710194807&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43521%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Fayette Local Schools 
Anticipated Jr High Science Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4194657 

Speech Pathologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4172342 

 

METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp 
Technical Support Service Specialist 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3Q1BM6FRL3H9NGRT3H 

Assembly Technician 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12183174-assembly-technician-3rd-shift 

Supervisor Production  

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12172726-supervisor-production-3rd-shift 

 

Evergreen Local Schools  
Middle School Counselor 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4169627 

Technology Coordinator 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4207594 

Elementary Physical Education Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254886583&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341107&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

5th Grade Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254885774&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341068&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254885997&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341021&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Summer School Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254886466&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341122&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Mossing Pools LLC 
Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254461416&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5755378861&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Anderson 
Grain Maintenance Technician 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Maintenance-

Technician_R9420 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Local Schools 
Long Term Sub 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252613181&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710902850&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Kindergarten Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=252613085&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5710902649&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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SWANTON 
Swanton Local Schools  
CFO / Treasurer  

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4206497 

 

Swanton Welding  
Fabrication Project Manager 

https://aghires.com/career/170320/Fabrication-Project-Manager-In-Ohio-Swanton 

 

Kroger Stores 
Pharmacy Technician 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

General Merchandise Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Meat & Seafood Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Overnight Grocery Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Bakery/Deli Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Produce  

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

Courtesy Clerk/ Grocery Bagger 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false 

 

Dollar General Corp.  
Store Manager 

https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/271843/store-manager-candidate-in-swanton%2c-

oh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1903&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240 

 

The Nature Conservancy 
Oak Openings Restoration Crew member 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

WAUSEON 
Woodforest Financial Group Inc.  
Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=767391 

 

Burger King 
Porter 

https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/8671458 

 

Fulton County Health Center  
Medical Technologist 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3S6QQ6WH18VH3DNWSL 

 

Walmart 
Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121630839HW-health-and-wellness 

Stocking & Unloading 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/111621284SU-stocking-unloading 

 

 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4206497
https://aghires.com/career/170320/Fabrication-Project-Manager-In-Ohio-Swanton
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=43558&pid=15284376&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerGoButton=false
https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/271843/store-manager-candidate-in-swanton%2c-oh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1903&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/271843/store-manager-candidate-in-swanton%2c-oh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1903&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=767391
https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/clients/15879/posting/8671458
https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3S6QQ6WH18VH3DNWSL
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/121630839HW-health-and-wellness
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/111621284SU-stocking-unloading
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Wauseon Exempted Village Schools 
Anticipated WHS Social Studies Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255446150&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5782419144&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

International Automotive Components Group 
Assembly operators 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255553096&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5785590869&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Premier Bank 
Customer Service Rep.  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204003&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299925&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Edwards D. Jones  
Branch Office Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255019090 

 

 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255446150&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5782419144&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255446150&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5782419144&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255553096&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5785590869&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255553096&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5785590869&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204003&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299925&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204003&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299925&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255019090

